
LHS Basketball Practice Schedule Dec. 24 - Jan. 5

Dec. 24 Monday
OFF All Teams

Dec. 25 Tuesday - Merry Christmas!! 
OFF All Teams

Dec. 26  Wednesday 
OFF Girls JV and Boys Fresh/C
9:00 - 12:00pm JV/Varsity Boys
12:00 - 2:00pm Varsity Girls

Dec. 27 Thursday 
OFF Girls JV and Boys C-Team
8:30 - 11:30am Sapphires
12:30pm Girls Varsity Shootaround
1:30 - 3:00pm Boys Freshmen
3:00pm Boys Varsity Shootaround
3:00pm Girls Varsity @ St. Dominic Tourn. 
6:00pm Boys Varsity @ St. Dominic Tourn. 

Dec. 28 Friday
OFF Girls JV and Boys C-Team
TBA Boys Varsity Shootaround (3 hours before game @ St. Dominic)
TBA Girls Varsity Shootaround (2.5 hours before game @ St. Dominic)
8:00 - 9:30am Boys Freshmen
9:30 - 11:30am Boys JV

Dec. 29 Saturday 
OFF Girls JV and Boys Fresh/C - Team
TBA Boys Varsity Shootaround (3 hours before game @ St. Dominic)
TBA Girls Varsity Shootaround (2.5 hours before game @ St. Dominic)

Dec. 31 Monday - New Year's Eve
OFF All Teams

Jan. 1 Tuesday - Happy New Year 
OFF All Teams



LHS Basketball Practice Schedule Dec. 24 - Jan. 5

Jan. 2  Wednesday 
OFF Boys C-Team 
8:30 - 11:30am Sapphires
11:30 - 1:30pm Girls JV/Varsity
1:30 - 4:30pm Boys JV/Varsity
4:30 - 5:45pm Boys Freshmen

Jan. 3 Thursday
OFF Boys C-Team 
8:00 - 10:00am Girls JV/Varsity
10:00 - 1:00pm Boys JV/Varsity
1:00 - 2:30pm Boys Freshmen 

Jan. 4 Friday  
OFF Boys C Team 
12:00 - 1:30pm Boys Freshmen 
3:30pm JV Girls v. Orchard Farm
4:45pm JV Boys v. Orchard Farm
6:00pm Varsity Girls v. Orchard Farm
7:30pm Varsity Boys v. Orchard Farm

Jan. 5 Saturday 
OFF Boys Fresh/C-Team
8:00 - 10:00am Girls JV/Varsity 
10:00 - 1:00pm Boys Varsity 


